2022 HOLIDAY CLOSING SCHEDULE FOR HHW SITES

Menomonee Falls Site

Waukesha Site

Muskego Site

Memorial Day
Mon. May 30

Closed - Sat. May 28"
& Mon. May 30™

Closed - Sat. May 28"

Not Standard Operating Day

4t of July
Mon. July 4

Closed - Sat. July 2™
& Mon. July 4%

Not Standard Operating Day

Closed - Sat. July 2

Labor Day
Mon. Sept. 5

Closed - Sat. Sept. 3
& Mon. Sept. 5™

Not Standard Operating Day

Closed - Sat. Sept. 3

Thanksgiving
Thurs. Nov. 24

Closed - Sat. Nov. 26"

Not Standard Operating Day

Not Standard Operating Day

Christmas Closed - Sat. Dec. 24™ Not Standard Operating Day | Not Standard Operating Day
Sun. Dec. 25 & Mon. Dec. 26
New Year’s Closed - Sat. Dec. 31 Not Standard Operating Day Not Standard Operating Day

Sun. Jan. 1

& Mon. Jan. 2™, 2023
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